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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Primary Application

Product Technology

Rated Life (Hours)

Base

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Beam Spread (range)

Center Beam Candle Pwr Candela
Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt
Rated Beam Spread

Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI

Color Temperature

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS
Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage <Nom>
Input Voltage [nom]

Track & Recessed
LED

25000 h

E26

40 deg
2200 cd
83.3

40 deg
1000 Im
80
2700K

42144

LED12DP3LRW82740

CASE

043168421447
10043168421444

Case
043168421447
EACH

6

043168421447
00043168421447
1

6

Each
043168421447

4.72in

120V
120V



